2019 Proposed Operating Budget

Starting Balance in Operating Fund:

Income (based on 170 homes paying $140.00)
Homeowner Assessments Total Income
Already received payment from 24 homes

Expenses |

Annual Meeting Room Rental

Attorney .

CPA: Audits and Taxes

Electric _
‘Butler Rural: Fountain/Street Lights
Duke Energy: Street Lights

Insurance

Landscapingi

Pond/Fountain Maintenance

Postage: includes possible certified costs
Staples/Supplies

Storm, Water Facilities Maintenance
Web Maintenance

Total Expense

Net Operating Balance |

Balance of Reserve Account
New Trees Need bids
Unexpected Expenses

Professional Fees: Lawyers
Total Expense

Net Reserve Balance
Total Funds _ .
‘Both Bank Accounts _

:Accou nts Receivable |
The goal is to have these funds collected by July 1, 2019

19,823

23800
3360 |
20,440 20,440

250
1,000
1,500

4,420
2,330
1,210
6,000
1,500
600
300
1,000
120

20,230

20,033

40,048
6,000

1,000

2,000

9,000

If we collected all outstanding receivables: Total Funds 63,599

Notes
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